

CS No. : 39/14 (10404/16)

Paramjeet Kaur Kohli vs. Ms. Rani

Present: Sh. Baljit Singh, counsel for plaintiff alongwith plaintiff.
Sh. Neeraj Chaudhary, counsel for defendant.

PW-1 Mrs. Paramjeet Kaur further cross-examined and
discharged. Put up for remaining PE on 13.02.2017.

(Savita Rao)
ADJ-01 (West)/Delhi
20.09.2016