

CS No.10404/16
Paramjeet Kaur Kohli vs Rani

24.08.2017

Ld PO is on leave today.

Present: Ld counsel for plaintiff along with plaintiff.
Defendant in person along with Ld counsel.

As directed, put up for purpose fixed on 06.11.2017.

(Ahlmad)
24.08.2017