

CS no.10404/16

Paramjeet Kaur Kohli vs Rani

10.04.2018

Present: None for the plaintiff.
 Ms Rani, defendant in person.

Lawyers are stated to be on strike.

Put up for purpose fixed on **05.06.2018.**

(Vandana Chauhan)
ADJ-01, West, THC/Delhi
10.04.2018