

10404/16
PARAMJEET KAUR KOHLI
Vs.
RANI

05.06.2018

Ld. P.O. is on leave today

Present: Sh. R. P. Singh Counsel for Plaintiff
Defendant with Counsel Sh. Puran Chand.

As directed, put up for purpose fixed on 27.08.2018

(READER)
05.06.2018