

CS. 10404/16
PARAMJEET KAUR KOHLI
Vs.
RANI

27.08.2018

Ld. PO is on leave.

Present: Sh. Rahul Ranjan proxy counsel for plaintiff
Defendent in person

As directed, put up for purpose fixed on 21.01.2019

(Ahlmad)
27.08.2018